Position

Finance Manager

Supervising Accountant

Financial Analyst

Fiscal Assistant Il

Fiscal Assistant |

Fiscal Assistant |

Fiscal Assistant Il

Fiscal Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$118,875

$88,000

$86,670

$68,494

$56,486

$47,224

$6,055

$2,343

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,544

$17,442

$32,796

$6,134

$17,552

$16,937

$2,607

$1,107



