Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Manager		Monterey County Superior Court	Finance	\$118,875	\$27,544
Supervising Accountant		Monterey County Superior Court	Finance	\$88,000	\$17,442
Financial Analyst		Monterey County Superior Court	Finance	\$86,670	\$32,796
Fiscal Assistant II		Monterey County Superior Court	Finance	\$68,494	\$6,134
Fiscal Assistant I		Monterey County Superior Court	Finance	\$56,486	\$17,552
Fiscal Assistant I		Monterey County Superior Court	Finance	\$47,224	\$16,937
Fiscal Assistant III		Monterey County Superior Court	Finance	\$6,055	\$2,607
Fiscal Assistant III		Monterey County Superior Court	Finance	\$2,343	\$1,107